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	Понедельник
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница
	Суббота
	Воскресенье

	19.01.2015
	20.01.2015
	21.01.2015
	22.01.2015
	23.01.2015
	24.01.2015
	25.01.2015

	Собрание
19.00
102КПА
	ВиВ
10.00-15.00
Пугачев Е.А
105КПА
	Строительная механика
11.00-14.00
Ганджунцев М.И.
105КПА
Тех-ские процессы в стр-ве
14.00-20.00
Джалилов Ф.Ф.
105КПА
	ВиВ
10.00-15.00
Пугачев Е.А
107КПА



	[bookmark: _GoBack]МК
10.00-18.00
Вершинин В.П.
105КПА
	ОиФ
15.00-18.00
Юдина И.М.
110КПА
	

	Понедельник
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница
	Суббота
	Воскресенье

	26.01.2015
	27.01.2015
	28.01.2015
	29.01.2014
	30.01.2015
	31.01.2015
	01.01.2015

	Соврем материалы в стр-ве
лекция
10.00-15.00
Ефимов Б.А.
105 КПА
	Строительные машины
10.00-19.00
Баранова Л.Т.
105КПА
	Соврем материалы в стр-ве
10.30-15.00 1 группа
Ефимов Б.А.
130КМК
Сварка
  15.00-18.00
Парлашкевич ВС
105КПА
	Строительные машины
10.00-18.00
Баранова Л.Т.
103КПА
ОиФ
18.30-21.00
Юдина И.М.
103КПА
	Соврем материалы в стр-ве
10.30-15.00
2 группа
Ефимов Б.А.
130КМК


	
	


	Понедельник
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница
	Суббота
	Воскресенье

	02.02.2015
	03.02.2015
	04.02.2015
	05.02.2015
	06.02.2015
	07.02.2015
	08.02.2015

	Соврем материалы в стр-ве
10.30-15.00
3 группа
Ефимов Б.А.
130КМК
	ВиВ
10.00-15.00
Пугачев Е.А
102КПА
Сварка 
 15.00-20.00
Парлашкевич В С
108КПА
	Тех-ские процессы
 в стр-ве
14.00-20.00
Джалилов Ф.Ф.
102КПА
	ВиВ
10.00-15.00
Пугачев Е.А
102КПА

	Основы технологии возведения зданий
10.00-14.00
Забелина О.Б.
625КМК
	
	

	Понедельник
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница
	Суббота
	Воскресенье

	09.02.2015
	10.02.2015
	11.02.2015
	12.02.2015
	
	
	

	


	ОиФ
15.00-18.00
18.00-21.00
( 3курс)
Юдина И.М.
	Тех-ские процессы
 в стр-ве
14.30-20.00
Джалилов Ф.Ф.
	ОиФ
15.00-21.00
Юдина И.М.
	
	
	



